Friedreichs am 6. Oktober 2024

114 Fahrer (davon 2 auBer Konkurrenz).

PRE65 Clubman

Borchers Frank
Langreiter Hans

Braun Alfred
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PRE65 Gentleman

102 |BuB Bernhard
101 |Gosch Friedrich

116 | Tessenow Bodo
107 | Diestinger Erich
112 |Nowak Ernst
103 | Fritz Richard
110|Ragowskj Petra

V|00 N ONUT AN WN =

PRE65 Welcome

.|208 | Flanner Karl
.|204 | Reiter Hans

.|214|Gutleb Renate
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Luftgekiihlt Expert

314 | Krankl Flo

306 |Hager Hans
303 | Weidovsky Paul
315|Fintzen Bernd

N OU AN WIN =

Luftgekiihlt Clubman

-

.|401|Brei Ludwig

402 | Klaudus Willi
403 | Leitner Heinz
407 |Moraw Michael

404 |Hirschmann Joe
409 | Lichy Tobias
429 |Pegam Gerhard
406 | Lichy Jens

417 |Ritter Andreas
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Ehrenreich Martin

Simonsberger Florian
46 Ragowskj Wolfgang
7 |Ennsmann Gottfried

109 |Ehrenreich Gerhard

111 | Blumreiter Monika

.|207 |Hollerschmid Peter
209 | Mayr-Harting Georg

.|210|Zinsberger Gerhard

305 | Schwarzkopf Tim
304 | AuBerladscheider Georg

316 |Roseneder Christoph

410 | Lienbacher Siegbert
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Ruttloff Jawa
Sachs KM48 Wankel
BSA B40

Reiter CZ 200

Jawa 350 Rigid
Triumph 3TA Rigid
Gilera 125

ZindARIEL
Triumph Tiger Cup
BSA C15

Polz MZ 150
Reiter CZ

CZ 250

Reiter-CZ

Polz MZ 150 rigid
Reiter CZ 200

CZ 200

Reiter CZ 200
Triumph 350 3HW
Ariel 350 Rigid
P6lz BSA Bantam
Ariel HT5

Beta TR 34
Beta TR34
Honda TLR 250
Fantic 300
Fantic 305
Honda Tlm 250
Homda

Yamaha TY 270 LuMo

Fantic 205

Fantic 240 Subira
Fantic 305

Fantic 307
Fantic 305
Yamaha TY 250 R
Fantic

MZ TR 252

Fantic 240

1964 | MC Floha
1965 GoaBstall Racing/Lupos Garage
1965 | MC Augsburg/ Lupos Garage

Lupos Garage / Trial Team
Turner

1963 | Lupos Garage
1958 | Lupos Garage
1964 | Lupos Garage

1961

1961 | Trialfreunde Donautal
1959 | Trial Team Traisental
1960 | Lupos Garage

1963

1962 | Trial Team Traisental
1964 | Trial Team Traisental
1962 | TC Muckham

1964 | Lupos Garage

1962 | MC Augsburg

1962 | MTC NK/ AuBenstelle Karnten
1962 | MSC Leopoldshohe

1948 | Mostviertler Trialpark

1942 | Trial Team Traisental

1964 |Lupos Garage

1958 | Lupos Garage

1988 | MSC Kufstein

1987 | Trial Team Zillertal
1983 | MTC Neunkirchen

1980| MTG Kiefersfelden
1989 | Er selbst

1988

1984 |Racing Team Roseneder

TrialfreundeDonautal/MSC
Pfatter

1989 | Baumit Trial Club/T.T.Turner
1982 | Trial Team Jagawiesn

1989 |BTC / Trialwiese Wollersdorf
1990 | Adnet

1989 | Fantic u.Salzstiegl Forever
1986

1982 | MTG Kiefersfelden

1977

1982

1985

21
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100
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16
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11.]405|Schneider Klaus
12./415|Schweiger Ernst
13.|413|Schubert Jochen

14. (416 |Ulm Klement
15. 420 |Harrer Norbert

Luftgekiihlt Gentleman

.|511|Wagner Alfred
.{510 | Van Lier Wim
.|515|Schwarzkopf Uwe
.|502 | Kurka Erwin

. 1529 Dornhackl Christian
.|506 | Eibl Fritz

.|505 | Lenzenweger Rupert
.|514 | Jagendorfer Ernst
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Luftgekiihlt Welcome

1.|/601 Ragaller Matthias

2. 605 | Artmann Michael
3.|615|Erbler Hubert

Modern Expert

741 |Binder Kevin

702  Egger Hans-Peter
701 |Renz Johannes

706 | Berger Norbert
744 | Steringer Martin
737 | Weinzierl Thomas
713 | Mayrhofer Andreas
705 Zehetner Elias

708 |Schnalzger Christoph
742 | Ornetzeder Helmut
704 |Grinschgl Konrad
740 Leitner Andreas
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Modern Clubman

850 Leslie Florian - Johann
806 | Eder Dominik

866 | Kalchgruber Martin
803 | Kuchernig Josef
868 | Kalchgruber Stefan
809 |Spatz Roland

869 | Allmer Andreas

814 | Zehetner Mario
817 | Mayrhofer Karl
.|824 | Scheiber Robert
.|821|Riess Franz
.|811|Zeilinger Herbert
.|851 | Leslie-Pichler Peter
.|813 | Hrdliczka Daniel
.|838 | Kohling Christin
.|812| Zeilinger Michael
.|846 Holler Christian
.|853 | Weinmiiller Robert
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Fantic245
Honda TLR 200
Honda TLR 250

Jcm 250
Fantic 240

SWM 320TL Guanaco
Honda TLR 250

Beta TR34

Fantic

Fantic 201

Kawasaki KT250
Fantic 240

Fantic 200

Fantic 240

Bultaco 350
Puch 250

Sherco

Vertigo

Beta Evo Factory 125
Schick Trrs
Montesa COTA
Gas Gas GP
TRRS

Gas Gas
Sherco 250
TRRS

GasGas 300 GP
TRRS

Beta Evo 80

Beta 125 EVO
Vertigo

Sherco

Scorpa 300

Honda Montesa 4RT
Vertigo R3

Gas Gas 250
Scorpa Easy 280
TRRS 280 RR

Gas Gas 300
Sherco

Montesa Cota 4RT
Vertigo DL12

TRS 250

Gas Gas

Gas Gas 250

TRRS 250 RR

1989
1980
1984

1990
1980

1978
1984
1988
1988
1980
1974
1981
1982

1982

1978
1974

2015
2018
2022
2024
1999
2023
2020
2023
2021
2024
2023
2024

2011
2023
2022
2004
2018
2022
2021
2024
1996
2024
2023
2010
2009
2022
2024
2016
2023
2021

Baumit Trial Club/ Trialwiese

AMC Deuerling
TrialfreundeDonaut

Trial Team Jagawiesn

TIT
Btc Baarlo
MSC Kufstein

Enduroteam Waldviertel
Trialgarten Ohlsdorf
Lupos Garage

FZZ Retz

Trial Freunde Donautal / MSV
Ham

MSC Kufstein / Wimetall Vertigo
KMV Kirchdorf

Trial Team Traisental

Trial Team Turner

Schnolls Trialecke/ETC Treffling
Mostviertler Trialpark
Trialgarten Ohlsdorf
ETC-Treffling / KTM Braumandl
MSC Kufstein

Trialgarten Ohlsdorf

RTS Schalchen

Trial Team Jagawiesn

MTC Neukirchen
Trial Team Traisental
Schnolli’s Trial Ecke
TC Adnet

Baumit Trial Club

Trial Team Jagawiesn
ETC-Treffling / KTM Braumandl
Trialgarten Ohlsdorf

Trial Team Turner

RTS Schalchen

TC Schleifgraben

MTC Neukirchen

BTC / Trialwiese Wollersdorf
MSC Kufsein

RTS Schalchen
MTG Kiefersfelden

37
45
51

72
127

18
20
34
42
44
80

18
95
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14
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30
34
45
52
57
67
23

10
15
15
18
19
20
23
28
29
30
36
39
53
54
55
67
68
69
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Nr. Name Land Fahrzeug Bj. Club R1 R2 ZP X 0 WP
19. 864 |Riegler Gerhard AUT | Vertigo 2022 |Mostviertler Trialpark 331350 5173 7| 1
20. | 855 Kendlbacher Albert AUT |GasGas 300 GP 2022 |Lupos Garage 33| 36| 5| 74| 6] 1
21.|808 Schnalzger Mario AUT |Sherco 250 2022 |MSC Kufstein 37| 32| 5| 74 4| 1
22.|833 Biebl Walter AUT | Gas Gas 300 2020|RTS Schalchen 40| 34| 5| 79| 4| 1
23.|825 Maislinger Johannes AUT |Gas Gas 280 2022 |RTS Schalchen 38| 42| 5| 85 2| 1
24.|832 Behrendt Alexander GER | TRRS 250 RR 2022  MTG Kiefersfelden 45| 48| 5| 98| 1 1
Modern Gentleman
Nr. Name Land Fahrzeug Bj. Club R1 R2 ZP X 0 WP
1./906 | Artmann Franziska AUT |Vertigo RS125 2023 |MSC Kufstein / Wimetall Vertigo 10 1) 5] 7{28) 25
2./912|Proch Caroline AUT |Beta EVO 125 2018 | Trial Team Traisental 100 1, 4| 15/27| 20
3./971|Horvath Hunor HUN |Beta 300 2021 | Trialbazsi 50 7, 5/ 17|21, 16
4.1901|Gradl Andreas AUT |Beta Rev 3 2002 | TC Muckham 12| 8| 1| 21)22| 13
5.1924|Kraftner Gerhard AUT |Electric Motion 2023 |TTT Traisental 131 6] 5| 2419 11
6./970|Erdés Csaba HUN |Beta Evo 250 2014 | Magyar Trial Motor SE 16| 14| 4| 34(19| 10
7.1955 | Ravasz Pongrac HUN |TRRS 250 2023 | Trialbazsi 100 21 5| 36[(19| 9
8.1935|Wedl Stefanie AUT |Beta EVO 125 2018 | Trial Team Traisental 13121, 4| 38|16 8
9./961 | Berger Johann AUT | Beta Evo 300 2020 30013 5 48|17, 7
10. |962 | Zwolfer Christian AUT | Gas Gas 300 2023 30( 24| 5| 59(13| 6
11./909 | Schneider Claudia AUT | GASGAS 125 2014 | Baumit Trial Club/ Trialwiese 29| 39| 4| 72/10| 5
12./910|Spatz Elisabeth AUT |Honda Montesa 4RT |2016|Baumit Trial Club 581 64, 4/126) 2, 4
934| Wedl Gerald AUT |Beta Evo 300 2022 | Trial Team Traisental 171 0/ 5 6[29
Modern Welcome
Nr. Name Land Fahrzeug Bj. Club R1 R2 ZP X 0 WP
1.287|Satzinger Peter AUT |Montesa Cota 4RT 2007 | Trial Team Traisental 6f 0 2| 8|28| 25
2.|265 | Kalchgruber Johann AUT |Scorpa 1996 3[ 5 8(26| 20
3./288 | Lengauer Willibald AUT |Beta Evo 250 2017 | Trial Team Lunz 20 2 4| 8|26| 16
4.1261|Past Josef AUT | Beta Evo 250 2008 | Trialfreunde Guggenmiihle 2| 6 2 10|26 13
5.1292 |Bartonik Karl AUT | trrs 2019 | MTC Neunkirchen 6 0 5| 1128 11
6.263 | Rappel Sebastian AUT | Ossa TR 250 I 2013 | Trialfreunde Guggenmiihle 5 3| 3| 11]23| 10
7.1262 | Rappel Markus AUT |Beta Rev 3 270 2005 | Trialfreunde Guggenmiihle 120 0] 2| 14|27, 9
8.1289 Riedmdller Paul AUT |GasGas Gabatech 2022 | Trial Team Traisental 3| 7| 5| 15|21 8
9.(260  Mair Klaus AUT | Sherco 2015 120 18| 4| 34|20, 7
10. 290 | Riedmiiller Alexander AUT | Electric Motion 2021 | Trial Team Traisental 19| 16| 5| 40|15| 6
Ladies Cup

PRE65 Gentleman + Modern Gentleman

Nr. Name Land Fahrzeug Bj. Club R1 R2 ZP X 0 WP
1./906 | Artmann Franziska AUT |Vertigo RS125 2023 |MSC Kufstein / Wimetall Vertigo 10 1) 5] 7{28) 25
2./912 |Proch Caroline AUT |Beta EVO 125 2018 | Trial Team Traisental 10| 1| 4] 15(27| 20
3./935|Wedl Stefanie AUT |Beta EVO 125 2018 | Trial Team Traisental 13021 4] 38[16| 16
4./110|Ragowskj Petra AUT |Polz MZ 150 rigid 1964 |Lupos Garage 23| 28 51112 13
5./111|Blumreiter Monika GER |Reiter CZ 200 1962 | MC Augsburg 26| 39 65 6 11
6.1909 |Schneider Claudia AUT | GASGAS 125 2014|Baumit Trial Club/ Trialwiese 29( 39| 4| 72(10( 10
7.1910|Spatz Elisabeth AUT | Honda Montesa 4RT |2016 Baumit Trial Club 58| 64| 4/126) 2| 9

PRE65 Welcome

Nr. Name
8.(214|Gutleb Renate

Land Fahrzeug
AUT | Polz BSA Bantam

Bj. Club
1964 |Lupos Garage

R1 R2 X 0 WP
18] 17| 35[15| 8




	Friedreichs am 6. Oktober 2024
	PRE65 Clubman
	PRE65 Gentleman
	PRE65 Welcome
	Luftgekühlt Expert
	Luftgekühlt Clubman
	Luftgekühlt Gentleman
	Luftgekühlt Welcome
	Modern Expert
	Modern Clubman
	Modern Gentleman
	Modern Welcome
	Ladies Cup
	PRE65 Gentleman + Modern Gentleman
	PRE65 Welcome



